
Broadcast times and dates – Final version 
Multnomah County 

FY 2018 Budget Work Sessions and Public Hearings 
 

FY2018 BUDGET - Week 1 – General Government & Capital 
 
1 Tues. Apr. 25, 2017 – Budget Work Session 1@ 9:30 am – cc 
BWS-1 Adjourn: Noon 
Live 30 

Replay: Fri 04-28-2017 · 11:30 AM 22E 

Replay: Fri 04-28-2017 · 12:00 PM 30 

 
 
2 Tues. Apr. 25, 2017 – Budget Work Session 2 @ 1:30 pm – cc 
BWS-2 Adjourn: 3:00 pm 
Live 30 

Replay: Sat 04-29-2017 · 12:30 PM 22E 

Replay: Sat 04-28-2017 · 9:00 AM 30 

 
 
3 Wed. Apr. 26, 2017 – Budget Work Session 3 @ 9:30 am – cc 
BWS-3 Adjourn: Noon 
Live: 22E 
Live: 23 

Replay: Thu 04-27-2017 · 9 PM 30E 

Replay: Thu 04-29-2017 · 9 PM 30 

 
 
4 Wed. Apr. 26, 2017 – Budget Work Session 4 @ 1:30 pm – cc 
BWS-4 Adjourn: 3:30 pm 
Live 23 & 22E 
 

Replay: Mon 05-01-2017 · 12: PM 30E 

Replay: Mon 4-30-2017 · 12: PM 30 

 
 
12 Wed. Apr. 26, 2017 – Public Budget Hearing @ 6:00 pm – cc 
PH.1  6:00 pm – Public Hearing @ IRCO  (2 hrs) TAPED 
  
Replays: 

Sun 04-30-2017 · 7 PM 30E 

Tue 05-01-2017 · 5 PM 30 

Tue 05-02-2017 · 3 PM 30E 

Tue 05-02-2017 · 2 PM 30 



Thu 05-04-2017 · 12 PM 22E 

Tue 05-09-2017 · 4 PM 30E 

 
 

FY2018 BUDGET - Week 2 – PUBLIC SAFETY 
 
5 Tues. May 2, 2017 – Budget Work Session 6 @ 9:30 am am - cc 
BWS-6 Adjourn: Noon 
Live 30E 

Replay: Fri 05-05-2017 · 11:30 AM 22E 

 
 
 
6 Wed. May 3, 2017 – Budget Work Session 7 @ 9:30 am am – cc 
BWS-7 Adjourn 11:30 
Live 22E 

Replay Thu 05-04-2017 · 9 PM 30E 

 
13 Wed. May 3, 2017 – Public Budget Hearing @ 6:00 pm – cc 
PH.2  6:00 pm – Public Hearing @ Multnomah Bldg.  (2 hrs) 
 
Live 30 E 

Replay Sun 05-07-2017 · 6:30 PM 30E 

Mon 05-08-2017 · 12 PM 30E 

Tue 05-09-2017 · 2 PM 30E 
 

# # #  
 

FY2018 BUDGET - Week 3 – Human Services 
 
7 Wed. May 10, 2017 – Budget Work Session 9 @ 9:30 am – cc 
BWS-9 Adjourn: Noon\ 
Live 22E 

Replay: Thu 05-11-2017 · 9 PM 30E 

 
14 Wed. May 10, 2017 – Public Budget Hearing @ 6:00 pm – cc 
PH.3  6:00 pm – Public Hearing @ East County Bldg.  (2 hrs) 
 
Live 30E 
Replays: 

Sun 05-14-2017 · 6:30 PM 30E 

Tue 05-16-2017 · 7 PM 30E 

Wed 05-17-2017 · 9 PM 30E 

Sun 05-21-2017 · 6:30 PM 30E 



 
# # # 

FY2018 BUDGET - Week 4 – Deliberation & Misc. 
 
8 Tues. May 16, 2017 – Budget Work Session 11 @ 9:30 am – cc 
BWS-11 Adjourn: 11:45 am 
Live 30E 

Replay Fri 05-19-2017 · 11 AM 22E 

 
9 Tues. May 16, 2017 – Budget Work Session 12 @ 1:30 pm – cc 
BWS-12 Adjourn: 3:30 pm 
Live 30E 

Replay Sun 05-21-2017 · 12 PM 22E 

 
10 Wed. May 17, 2017 – Budget Work Session 13 @ 9:30 am – cc 
BWS-13 Adjourn: Noon 
Live 22E 

Replay Thu 05-18-2017 · 9 PM 30E 

 
# # # 

 
 

FY2018 BUDGET - Week 5 – Budget Adoption Week 
 
11 Tues. May 23, 2017 – Budget Work Session 14 @ 9:30 am - cc 
BWS-15 Adjourn: Noon 
Live 30E 

Replay Sun 05-28-2017 · 6:30 PM 30E 

 
# # # 

 


